Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer
Merrill at D.C. Everest
Final Score: D.C. Everest 5, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half
1

1
1
2
2

GOALKEEPING
Player
Kekoa Schuetze

Garrick Willard

TEAM STATS
Team

Merrill

D.C. Everest

Time
10:00
19:46
20:48
66:37
72:29

Team
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE

Team
Merrill

D.C. Everest

Shots

35

Date:

Goal
Landon Gray
Tyler Goertz

Sept. 14

Hezekiah Mletzko

Dean Isham
Dean Isham

Shots
On Goal

17

Minutes
Played
80

80

Fouls

Assist
Jonah Vesper
Hezekiah Mletzko

none
none
Jacob Gissel
Goals Goalie
Allowed Saves
5 12
0 0
Corner Yellow
Kicks Cards
2 0

0 0

Decision
(W,LorT)
L



